Union County, SD

Summary

Parcel ID

Property Address
Sec/Twp/Rng

Brief Tax Description

Comments
Class

Tax District
Gross Acres
$/Acre

Owners

Deed Holder
ROZELL, DENNIS

48122 311ST
AKRON IA 51001

Comments

5.96A; BLT IN 1890; 1196 SF; 1 STY; SIDING; 9 FIX; COMP SHINGLE; CA;
1244 SF BSMT; 576 SF ATT GARAGE; 48 SF OPS; 3 BDRM; NUM OB'S

Valuation

+ NACO
+ NAC10
+ NAC1

= Total
Value

Tax History

2022

Due Date

Tax Billed
Specials Etc.
Amount Paid
Amount Due
Payment Status
Date Paid

2021

Due Date

Tax Billed
Specials Etc.
Amount Paid
Amount Due
Payment Status
Date Paid

2020

Due Date
Tax Billed
Specials Etc.
Amount Paid
Amount Due

19.00.12.3005

48122 311ST

12/93/49

ROZELL TR 2 W1/2SW1/4 5.96 ACRES
(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

NACO
19617W
0.00

N/A

2023 2022
$34,167 $24,405
$135,629 $115,026
$3,050 $3,370
$172,846 $142,801

2021
$24,405
$115,026
$3,370
$142,801

1st Half

April 30,2023
863.74

0.00

863.74

0.00

Paid
03/31/2023

1st Half

April 30,2022
864.89

0.00

864.89

0.00

Paid
04/13/2022

1st Half

April 30,2021
842.81

0.00

842.81

0.00

2020 2019
$24,405 $24,405
$109,549 $109,549
$3,370 $3,370
$137,324 $137,324

2nd Half
October 31,2023
863.74

0.00

0.00

863.74

2nd Half
October 31,2022
864.89

0.00

864.89

0.00

Paid

10/13/2022

2nd Half
October 31,2021
842.81

0.00

842.81

0.00

2018
$24,405
$109,549
$3,370
$137,324

Full Year

1,727.48
0.00
863.74
863.74

Full Year

1,729.78
0.00
1,729.78
0.00

Full Year

1,685.62
0.00
1,685.62
0.00


https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=66&LayerID=428&PageTypeID=4&PageID=575&Q=1703376525&KeyValue=19.00.12.3005
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=66&LayerID=428&PageTypeID=4&PageID=575&Q=2122532562&KeyValue=19.00.12.3005
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=66&LayerID=428&PageTypeID=4&PageID=575&Q=2122532562&KeyValue=19.00.12.3005
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=66&LayerID=428&PageTypeID=4&PageID=575&Q=2122532562&KeyValue=19.00.12.3005
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=66&LayerID=428&PageTypeID=4&PageID=575&Q=745576843&KeyValue=19.00.12.3005

2020
Payment Status
Date Paid

2019

Due Date

Tax Billed
Specials Etc.
Amount Paid
Amount Due
Payment Status
Date Paid

2018

Due Date

Tax Billed
Specials Etc.
Amount Paid
Amount Due
Payment Status
Date Paid

Photos

1st Half
Paid
04/22/2021

1st Half

April 30,2020
831.86

0.00

831.86

0.00

Paid
04/22/2020

1st Half

April 30,2019
796.45

0.00

796.45

0.00

Paid
04/29/2019

2nd Half
Paid
10/14/2021

2nd Half
October 31,2020
831.86

0.00

831.86

0.00

Paid

10/21/2020

2nd Half
October 31,2019
796.45

0.00

796.45

0.00

Paid

10/24/2019

Full Year

Full Year

1,663.72
0.00
1,663.72
0.00

Full Year

1,592.90
0.00
1,592.90
0.00


https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=66&LayerID=428&PageTypeID=4&PageID=575&Q=745576843&KeyValue=19.00.12.3005
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No data available for the following modules: Soils, Sales Ratio Building Info, Sales.

The information in this web site represents current data from a working file which is updated

continuously. Information is believed reliable, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. No

warranty, expressed or implied, is provided for the data herein, or its use.
| User Privacy Policy | GDPR Privacy Notice
Last Data Upload: 10/19/2023, 2:44:25 AM
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